Ball & Spring Plungers =

FEATURES

The body is RS PRO M10 Index Plunger,

available in

burnished steel with 51 mm Long
black oxide finish or

stainless steel

Hardened plunger

Knob material — high
impact resistant
thermoplastic

Knob finish — matt

Standard colour —
black knob

Comes at standard
with 90° locking rest
position in plunger
body

RS Professionally Approved Products bring to you professional
guality parts across all product categories. Our product range has
been tested by engineers and provides a comparable quality to the
leading brands without paying a premium price.
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Product Description ATTRIBUTE 1

These spring-loaded hand retractable plungers from our own RS PRO brand are designed to
prevent any change in locking position due to lateral force. Pulling up on the handle retracts the
plunger pin into the body.

General Specifications

Type Index Plunger
Body Material Burnished steel or stainless steel
Thread Size M10x1.0

Ideal for applications where precision positioning is
needed, such as rotary indexing heads. Clamping of

Applications adjustable elements; Positioning of work pieces;
Latching of mechanisms

Rest Position Yes

Surface Treatment Black oxide finish or stainless steel

Mechanical Specifications

Length 51mm

Approvals

Compliance/Certifications RoHS
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Part No.

237766
237788
237794
237330
237401

237407

21
25
31
21
25
31

51
61
76
51
61

76

20
26

20

26

Thread
size

M10x1.0
M12x1.5
M16x1.5
M10x1.0
M12x1.5

M16x1.5

Plunger
diameter
(mm)

B o un

L

Body material

Burnished steel
Burnished steel
Burnished steal
Stainless steel
Stainless steal

Stainless steel
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